


NOTICE OF MEETING

Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 24th day of October, 2016 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom, Caldwell
County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the following
subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order.

2016.10.24.01
2016.10.24.02

2016.10.24.03

2016.10.24.04

2016.10.24.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. Items or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the
Consent Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of County invoices in the amount of $274,265.49.

B. Approve renewal of Continuation Certificate Bond No. 14771315 for
Court Clerk of Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Melanie Bowden in the
amount of $1,000.00 beginning November 21, 2016 and ending
November 21, 2017. Cost: $50.00.

C. Accept the September 2016 Tax Collection Report from the Caldwell
County Appraisal District. A
FILED this. X0 day of Ock 20 1\

[ 4o M 1
CAROL HOLCOMB
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REPORTS

D. Accept the donation of emergency medical supplies and safety
equipment items by Janet Murray to the Constables of Precincts 1 & 4.

E. Accept the Continuing Education Transcript of 21 hours of Educational
Training for the 2016 reporting period from the South Texas
Conference of County Judges and Commissioners Association
Conference, for Commissioner Madrigal.

SPECIAL PRESENTATIONS

David Smith, Luling High School Growth and Future Plans for the Luling School District

Presentation by the Way Company, Richard Gibbens

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2016.10.24.06

2016.10.24.07

2016.10.24.08

2016.10.24.09

2016.10.24.10

2016.10.24.11

2016.10.24.12

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Speaker:
Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey; Cost: None; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action regarding filing the position of Human Resources
Director. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to accept payment for funds collected by the Criminal
District Attorney’s Office. Speaker: Commissioner Munoz/Fred Weber; Cost:
None; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve the cancellation of the regularly scheduled
Commissioners Court meeting on December 26, 2016 due to the Christmas
Holiday observance schedule. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: None;
Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to adopt .20 mile of Northwest River Road (County Road
103) in Martindale from River Bend to Highway 80 and bring it into the county
road system. Speaker: Commissioner Madrigal; Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve Resolution No. 18-2016 resolving to approve
the 2016 Farm to Market Appraisal Roll with amounts due totaling $1,935.84
therefore creating the Farm to Market Tax Roll for 2016. Speaker: Judge
Schawe/Mary LaPoint; Cost: TBD; Backup: 8.

Discussion/Action concerning approval of an Order authorizing the filing of a
Final Plat (Short Form Procedure) for Central Texas Acres located off U.S




Highway 183 and FM 671. Cost: None Speaker: Commissioner Munoz / Kasi
Miles: Cost: None; Backup: 15.

2016.10.24.13 Discussion/Action to consider a hardship variance request concerning 5.00
acres out of the Narcies Monet Survey, A-183 and a Family Land Grant.
Speaker: Commissioner Moses / Kasi Miles; Cost: None; Backup: 6.

2016.10.24.14 Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 651.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers); Texas Government
Code Section 551.071(2) (Consuitation with Attorney when the Attorney’s obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State
Bar of Texas confliicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property);
Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551.074 (Personnel Matters); Texas
Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security
Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session,
the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive
Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services
must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge’'s office at 512-398-1808 for further information.
www.co.caldwell.tx.us
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Tie Pledge of Allegiance

Ipledge allegiance to the Flag of the United States of America,
and to the Republic for which it stands,
one Nation under God,
indivisible,
with liberty and justice for all.
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Announcements




Citizens’ Comments:

At this time any person may speak to
Commissioners Court if they have filled
out a Caldwell County Commissioners
Court Participation Form. Comments
will be limited to four (4) minutes per
person. No action will be taken on
these items and no discussion will be
had between the speaker(s) and
members of the Court. The Court does
retain the right to correct factual
inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If
onger than 30 minutes, then the
palance of comment will continue as the
ast agenda item of the day).




.24.05 Consent Agenda. (The

foowmg Coﬂsen‘i items may be acted
upon in one motion. Any member of the
Court may request that an item within
the Consent Agenda be pulled for
separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of County invoices In

the amount of $274,265.49.

. Approve renewal of  Continuation

Certificate Bond No. 14771315 for Court
Clerk of Justice of the Peace, Precinct
1, Melanie Bowden in the amount of
$1,000.00 beginning November 21,
2016 and ending November 21, 2017.
Cost: $50.00.

C. Accept the September 2016 Tax

Collection Report from the Caldwell
County Appraisal District.

. Accept the donation of emergency

medical  supplies and  safety




equipment items by Janet Murray to
the Constables of Precincts 1 & 4.

E. Accept the Continuing Education

Transcript of 21 hours of Educational
Training for the 2016 reporting period
from the South Texas Conference of
County Judges and Commissioners
Association Conterence, for
Commissioner Madrigal.







Vendor Nae

Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register

acket: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
CALDWELL CSCD 4686721 10/10/2016 REIMBURSEMENT FOR JULY 001-6000-0940 8,677.46
NET DATA 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#4 001-1281 40.00
NET DATA 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#2 001-1281 454.00
NET DATA 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#3 001-1281 334.00
NET DATA 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#1 001-1281 100.00
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#4 001-2835 791.73
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#2 001-2835 3,288.97
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#3 001-2835 1,188.81
GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL 92016 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 JP#1 001-2835 1,558.12
TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FINA 93016 09/30/2016 64 FARM TAGS 001-2865 320.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  OBS16200213 09/30/2016 PRCT #1 3RD QTRACTIVITY  001-2730 318.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  OBS16200214 09/30/2016 PRCT # 2 3RD QTR ACTIVITY -  001-2730 780.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  OBS16200215 09/30/2016 PCT # 3 3RD QUARTER ACTI 001-2730 222.00
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX  OBS16200216 09/30/2016 PRCT # 4 3RD QTR ACTIVITY  001-2730 138.00
T 18,211.09
Department :2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19052 10/13/2016 STATIONARY ENVELOPES - #  001-2120-3110 105.53
DEWITT POTH & SON 484857-0 10/07/2016 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2120-3110 34.75
DEWITT POTH & SON 484857-1 10/07/2016 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, PRNT, 001-2120-3110 147.99
BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS 19727 08/31/2016 OPERATING FUND VOUCHER  001-2120-3110 518.28
Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 806.55
Department :2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 15364 09/28/2016 POLICY #CBB2116051 ACCT  001-2140-2070 225.00
CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 100516 09/29/2016 SERVICE DATE SEP-16 001-2140-4110 1,994.71
DARLA LAW 92016 09/30/2016 MILEAGE FOR SEPT. 2016 001-2140-4260 201.96
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 2,421.67
Department : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 484676-0 10/05/2016 CUST # 12430 TAPE, RL, TRA  001-2150-3110 104.28
TEXAS DEPT.OF STATE HEALT 2001611 09/30/2016 ACCT # 17460016318 007 SE  001-2150-3145 31.11
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 135.39
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALT 100116 10/01/2016 ACCT ID: 234599 9/1-9/30/ 001-3200-4315 25.00
G and C Printing Forms 99689 10/13/2016 BUSINESS CARDS - SCHMIDT  001-3200-3110 158.16
TEXAS DISTRICT AND COUNT 111595 10/03/2016 CINDY GONZALES EVENT 001-3200-4810 350.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 484363-0 10/03/2016 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-3200-3110 986.71
O'CONNOR'S 100468933 10/07/2016 CUST #57501 CRIMINALCO  001-3200-4315 95.00
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 92616 09/26/2016 MONTH DUE: SEPT 2016 001-3200-4315 100.00
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 834786388 09/30/2016 ACCT # 1004742988 SEPT 20 001-3200-4315 190.00
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 834836696 09/30/2016 ACCT # 1000732986 SEPT.2  001-3200-4315 290.00
LAUREN MILL 9/15 09/30/2016 EXPENSE REPORT 9/20-29/  001-3200-4130 37.05
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ 92016 09/30/2016 TRAVEL DFPS, JP CTS, EXPEN  001-3200-4260 46.98
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ 92016 09/30/2016 TRAVEL DFPS, JP CTS, EXPEN  001-3200-4810 104.84
JANICE BENBOW 93016 09/30/2016 MONTH OF SEPT 2016 001-3200-4260 28.08
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 2,411.82
Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 11-FL-419 1 10/10/2016 CAUSE # 11-FL-419 T.CHIL  001-3230-4160 202.50
DEWITT POTH & SON 484789-0 10/06/2016 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, U, 10 001-3230-3110 §12.35
J.J. WELLS 15-135 09/26/2016 CAUSE #$ 001-3230-4160 700.00
MARTIN CLAUDER 14-202 09/27/2016 CAUSE # 14-202 LACKEY 001-3230-4160 350.00
VICTOREA D. BROWN 16-114 09/27/2016 CAUSE # 16-114 B.G. 001-3230-4080 7.49
VICTOREA D. BROWN 16-114 09/27/2016 CAUSE # 16-114 B.G. 001-3230-4160 800.00
MARTIN CLAUDER 14-250 09/29/2016 CAUSE # 14-250/ 16-085 B.A  001-3230-4160 500.00
10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM Page 1 of 8




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
SUMMER BENFORD 16-060 09/29/2016 CAUSE # 16-060 L.A.L 001-3230-4160 650.00
SUMMER BENFORD 16-095 09/29/2016 CAUSE # 16-095 / 16-096 E.C  001-3230-4160 650.00
NOVERT A. MORALES 16-148 09/30/2016 CAUSE # 16-148 R.V. 001-3230-4160 650.00
ALEXANDER LEE CALHOUN 2013-208 09/30/2016 CAUSE # 2013-208 L.D.W. 001-3230-4160 350.00
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 5,372.34
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

DAN MCCORMACK 2556-16CC 10/03/2016 CAUSE # 2556-16CC H.LM. 001-3240-4180 500.00
COLIN WISE 2489-15CC 4 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2489-15CC J.1.. 001-3240-4180 200.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 2506-15CC 2 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2506-15CC M.D.M.  001-3240-4180 275.00
DAN MCCORMACK 2560-16CC(2568-16CC) 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2560-16CC(2568-16  001-3240-4180 800.00
BARBARA MOLINA 2586-16CC 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2586-16CC K.M.A 001-3240-4180 250.00
COLIN WISE 2592-1606 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2592-1606 C.L.G. 001-3240-4180 200.00
DAN MCCORMACK 2593-16CC 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 2593-16CC D.P.L. 001-3240-4180 750.00
COLIN WISE 44613 10/07/2016 CAUSE # 44613 C.R.C 001-3240-4160 400.00
COLIN WISE 44982 03/24/2016 CAUSE # 44,982 B.D.W., 001-3240-4160 400.00
LARRY O. RASCO 34,,762 07/11/2016 CAUSE # 34,762 Y.V. 001-3240-4160 100.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 44962 07/11/2016 CAUSE # 44962 AA. 001-3240-4080 10.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 44962 07/11/2016 CAUSE # 44962 AA. 001-3240-4160 490.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 45126 07/11/2016 CAUSE # 45126 D.O.G. 001-3240-4080 10.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 45126 07/11/2016 CAUSE # 45126 D.0.G. 001-3240-4160 590.00
1.3, WELLS 45324 07/11/2016 CAUSE #45324 LA.TREVIN  001-3240-4160 350.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 44341,CT1&CT2 07/12/2016 CAUSE #44341,CT1&CT2  001-3240-4080 11.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 44341,CT1&CT2 07/12/2016 CAUSE #44341,CT1&CT2  001-3240-4160 489.00
BARBARA MOLINA 31623 07/13/2016 CAUSE # 31623 LM.G. 001-3240-4160 350.00
LARRY O. RASCO 45,452 07/14/2016 CAUSE # 45,452 A.R. 001-3240-4160 200.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 45139 07/14/2016 CAUSE #45139.44946,448 001-3240-4160 500.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 42089 07/25/2016 CAUSE # 42089 MW, 001-3240-4160 400.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 35902 07/27/2016 CAUSE #35902 H. WHITWO  001-3240-4160 200.00
LARRY O. RASCO 42,527 07/27/2016 CAUSE #42,527 K.C. 001-3240-4160 250.00
DAN MCCORMACK 44,130 07/27/2016 CAUSE # 44,130 M.C. 001-3240-4160 500.00
KYLE MAYSEL 45404 08/19/2016 CAUSE # 45404 C.S. 001-3240-4080 14.69
KYLE MAYSEL 45404 08/19/2016 CAUSE # 45404 C.S. 001-3240-4160 200.00
BARBARA MOLINA 44697 08/22/2016 CAUSE # 44697 J.RM 001-3240-4160 150.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF TREY HI 45,495 08/22/2016 CAUSE # 45,495 J.C. 001-3240-4160 200.00
SALVADOR GARCIA 35594 /37276 08/23/2016 CAUSE #35594 / 37276 S.R.  001-3240-4160 350.00
COLIN WISE 45,400 08/23/2016 CAUSE # 45,400 V.G. 001-3240-4080 10.00
COLIN WISE 45,400 08/23/2016 CAUSE # 45,400 V.G. 001-3240-4160 340.00
COLIN WISE 45286 08/23/2016 CAUSE # 45286 E.A.R. 001-3240-4080 10.00
COLIN WISE 45286 08/23/2016 CAUSE # 45286 E.A.R. 001-3240-4160 450.00
LARRY O. RASCO 45,512 08/25/2016 CAUSE # 45,512 A.S. 001-3240-4080 5.00
LARRY O. RASCO 45,512 08/25/2016 CAUSE # 45,512 A.S. 001-3240-4160 170.00
1.3 WELLS 45562 / 45383 08/25/2016 CAUSE # 45562 001-3240-4160 500.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 44860 08/09/2016 CAUSE # 44860 L.W. 001-3240-4160 275.00
BARBARA MOLINA 45004 / 45006 08/09/2016 CAUSE # 45004 / 45006 C.  001-3240-4080 20.00
BARBARA MOLINA 45004 / 45006 08/09/2016 CAUSE # 45004 / 45006 C.  001-3240-4160 505.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 45618 08/09/2016 CAUSE # 45618 F.C.J 001-3240-4080 5.00
HOLLIS BURKLUND 45618 08/09/2016 CAUSE # 45618 F.C.J 001-3240-4160 495.00
COLIN WISE 44346 09/12/2016 CAUSE # 44346 D.H. 001-3240-4080 6.92
COLIN WISE 44346 09/12/2016 CAUSE # 44346 D.H. 001-3240-4160 350.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 43355 09/20/2016 CAUSE # 43355 J.S. BRAWLE  001-3240-4160 300.00
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 12,581.61

Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 15382 10/12/2016 POLICY # 14771315 MELANI  001-3251-2070 50.00
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 50.00

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 484173-0 09/29/2016 CUST # 12430 CORD, PHON  001-3252-3110 282.78
DEWITT POTH & SON 484175-0 09/29/2016 CUST # 12430 DISPLAY, 6 M 001-3252-3110 231.98
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 514.76
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Expense Approval Register

Vendor Name

Payable Number

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

EDOC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
LOCKHART POST REGISTER
LOCKHART POST REGISTER
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA
SPRINT

PRECISION DELTA CORPORA
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

GUADALUPE REGIONAL MED
LOCKHART POST REGISTER
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE
OFFICE DEPOT

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG
LOCKHART POST REGISTER
ON CALL MOBILE VETERINA

16407

00080148
00080151
029982

029984
122236591-090
7162
866098928001
866099040001
866202199001
CASE # 2016-090079
00080198
LOINV000130799
868134517001
92016

00080082
029806

Department : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL

ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCI
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
PFG-TEMPLE
GRAINGER
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
PFG-TEMPLE
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
~SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SETON EDGAR B. DAVIS HOS
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
CONTRACT PHARMACY SERV
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASS
SETON EDGAR B, DAVIS HOS
AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASS
OFFICE DEPOT
OFFICE DEPOT
METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTE
ACC HEALTH LLC
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
ACE AUDIO COMMUNICATIO
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
OFFICE DEPOT
SETON EDGAR B. DAVIS HOS

134681796
96104
8537227
9242150978
96108
1036603838
1746
6100523360
610052361
610052362
96140

96148
610073232
822 1890545
8542951
96156

96160
603301795 CM
101371C8363
605061999 CM
7-235-16
608101225
608101226
001-936463
1196749 1
001-1351263
866098928001
866202199001
196176
CCTX00432
1017403838
160927-01
1697

96024
609281899
609281900
96044
64380959 SO
868134517001
1231705

Post Date

10/01/2016
09/15/2016
09/15/2016
09/19/2016
09/19/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/22/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/08/2016
09/09/2016

10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/06/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/08/2016
03/30/2016
05/02/2016
05/06/2016
07/31/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016
08/30/2016
09/10/2016
09/17/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/23/2016
09/26/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/03/2016

Packet: APPKT01477 - 20/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Description {item)

SHERIFF PACKAGE - ANNUAL
9/15 & 22/16 FOUND

9/15 & 22/16 OFFICERS WA
3 YO PALOMINO

5 YO MINI BAY

ACCT #122236591-090 8/
ACCT # TX-CALD-SO-01 223
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P
ACCT # 43682634 LUBRICAN
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P
RISI, DEJAE. DOB: 07/23/19
9/29 & 10/06/16 FOUND
ACCT #1C250 HAY COASTA
ACCT # 43682634 TAPE, CO
9/15 2X28&9/22 2X2 C
9/08 & 15/16 2 HORSES FO
1YO SORRELQH /15 YO GR

Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total:

ACCT # 29121597 SCHSVC1
BANANAS EAS

CUST # 435577 DRY GROCER
ACCT # 841505548 LEVERD
BANANAS EA

CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
REGULAR TOILET PAPER
CUST # 043430 MEATS/FR
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
CUST # 043430 CAN & DRY
CELERY EA

RED CABBAGE LB

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6140
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
25 LB 6X6 TOMATOES RCP
BANANAS EA

CUST #043430 PICKLESLID
OJEDA, TRINIDAD T, 834347
CUST # 043430 FUEL SURCH
DATE OF SERVICE - JULY 201
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
LOESCH, MICHAEL DOB: 09/
HERNANDEZ, RICKY A DOB:
BARRIENTES, FELICITAS DOB
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P
WORK ORDER # 93635 DETE
DENTAL SERVICES ON 9/7/16
CUST # 0040078309 NO HN
SERVICE DATES 5/24, 6/16 &
REGULAR TOILET PAPER
CABBAGE GREEN 50 LBJBO S
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL & .
BANANAS EA

ACCT # 6302473 CAINS SUN
ACCT # 43682634 TAPE, CO
ADAMS, MYLES DOB:06/19

Account Number

001-4300-4510
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4420
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4110
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130
001-4300-3130

001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4122
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110

Amount

13,475.00
17.00
62.56
53.00
18.00
55.00

3,989.00
193.14
17.15
59.98
851.00
21.76
89.50
63.88
49.60
17.00
71.00

19,103.57

274.50
111.50
843.02
44.04
125.25
279.72
437.37
974.11
188.07
15.99
49.30
78.10
2,246.95
88.00
953.90
168.90
129.00
-16.99
28,05
-5.00
4,326.61
1,687.59
382.63
110.00
115.34
225.00
40.21
89.97
250,00
2,762.50
267.84
455,20
596.36
71.50
1,498.54
149.66
84.00
445.60
34.93
181.04

10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM
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Expense Approval Register
Vendor Name

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS,
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
PFG-TEMPLE

CONTRACT PHARMACY SERV
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS

Payable Number

201608-0
2437485
609303204
8221888423 -
8535557
9-235-16
96056
INV001547706

Department : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3

MICHAEL BELL

101016

Department :4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL

APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.

295713

Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR
B-ALERT SECURITY SYSTEMS
TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE
RICCH USA, INC.

ALLISON, BASS & MAGEE, LL
ALLISON, BASS & MAGEE, LL
TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DELL MARKETING L.P.
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P
STEWART ORGANIZATION
SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

NATIONAL BUGMOBILES, IN
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
ANGEL PEST CONTROL
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMP
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
COTHRON'S SAFE & LOCK
GONZALES BUILDING CENTE
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE
Garry Dalton

DEALERS ELECTRIC

1204580
3002791212
306051
92816
92816
97668625
1687

1686

82816
82816
XK1IMFTMS8
XK1IMFTMF5
11271
11272
11284
1143245
7833

575387
8221890920
8221892744
8221888784
26713

822 1890081
822 1890613
8221870364
822 1879099
8221883450
R893834
13902 /1
13905 /1
13924 /1
13933 /1
WO #177364
00697241
707821
14026 /1
93016
1826070-00

Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT

984342

Post Date

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/08/2016

10/06/2016

10/03/2016

10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/10/2016
10/12/2016
10/05/2016
08/28/2016
08/28/2016
09/14/2016
09/14/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

10/01/2016
10/10/2016
10/14/2016
10/03/2016
10/04/2016
10/05/2016
10/07/2016
08/03/2016
08/31/2016
09/14/2016
09/21/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016
09/23/2016
09/23/2016
09/26/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016
09/09/2016

10/01/2016

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Description (Item)

DUBOISE, MISTI L. DOB: 07
CUST # 043430 KEYSTON CL
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CuT

CUST # 435577 DRY GRO
DATE OF SERVICE - SEPT 201
BANANAS EA

CUST ID: 2788398 HANDLE, K

Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total:

RADAR EQUIPMENT

Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total:

COUNTING UNIT

Department 4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL Total:

ACCT # 24543016 BILLING P

CUST#63166 OCT-DEC2
CUSTID: 677 JP3

ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042

ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042

ACCT # 505575-1010175A16
PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT R
130 ENVIRONMENTAL PARK

ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042

ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042

CUST # 002120993 PROS
CUST # 002120993 PRO SUP
CTA 333-16: BRAELYN VANN

CTA 482-16: LLOYD NEWTON
CTA 452-16: MATTHEW ALA

ACCT # 1160206 108 BLAC

ACCT # 2K130701CC  SEPTE

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total:

ACCT # 10070760 RTE=49 R
CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110
CUST # 222727 RTE # F2900
ACCT # 5129 SITE REF # 8130
CUST # 222727 RTE # G4200
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110
CUST # 222727 RTE # G4200
CUST # 222727 RTE # G4200
CUST #222727 PRCT # 3 MA
CUST #047519 LVL PROBE S-
ACCT # 11239 MP GLASS SC
CUST # 11239 5/8 CMP X 3/
CUST # 11239 TG PB TULIP E
SINGLE SIDED KEYS

CUST CODE: CALD119 SIMPL
CUST # CALDOO1 FLOCR PA
INSECTICDE "BIFEN XTS" QU
CUST # 11239 28" FORGED L
MILEAGE FOR SEPT 2016
CUST # 134031 DOTTIE UT2

Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total:

ACCT #C04192 ELECTIONR

Account Number

001-4310-4110
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4122
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510

001-4323-5310

001-4325-4610

001-6510-4610
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4185
001-6510-4185
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4110

001-6520-5120
001-6520-3510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3510
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3500
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3540
001-6520-5120
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3560
001-6520-3560
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3130
001-6520-5120
001-6520-5120
001-6520-4260
001-6520-3530

001-6550-3115

Amount

12.00
-55.97
1,998.33
88.00
1,169.78
6,808.48
224.00
370.60

31,403.52

495.00
495.00

287.50
287.50

75.76
59.61
25.00

4,027.56
7,759.72
853.35
13,506.32
5,527.89
4,187.69
7,759.72
2,357.00
2,163.90
2,100.00
2,100.00
2,100.00
42.93
575.00

55,221.45

675.00
37.30
190.26
37.30
193.00
38.10
190.26
36.10
36.10
36.10
140.92
14.16
9.99
9.99
6.45
589.00
536.87
36.95
37.99
24.68
106.41
2,982.93

189.20

10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {Item) Account Number Amount
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 984483 10/01/2016 ACCT #C04192 ELECTIONR  001-6550-3115 148.13
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19019 10/06/2016 4912 RED "REJECT" STAMP 001-6550-3110 17.30
DEWITT POTH & SON 484792-0 10/06/2016 CUST # 12430 CARTRIDGE, |  001-6550-3110 37.99
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00080152 09/15/2016 9/15/16 TEMP VOTING CLER  001-6550-4310 28.80
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 421.42
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
STATE COMPTROLLER 91116 09/02/2016 ACCT # C0280 MEMBERSHIP  001-6560-3050 100.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN  1623451-20160930 09/30/2016 ACCT # 1623451 SEPT 2016  001-6560-3050 50.00
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 150.00
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
DEWITT POTH & SON 485268-0 10/11/2016 CUST # 12430 POCKET, FILE, 001-6580-3110 59.78
DEWITT POTH & SON 484332-0 10/03/2016 CUST# 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-6580-3110 34,75
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 94,53
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 29 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 1-30, 2016 CA  001-6600-4110 2,500.00
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 2,500.00
Department : 6610 - iT-TECHNOLOGY
CORBIN SEBESTYEN 93016 09/30/2016 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT  001-6610-4260 89.10
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 89.10
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR )
T7 ENTERPRISES, LLC 2383 10/10/2016 100 PASSENGER/LIGHT TRUC  001-6640-3151 332,00
EAGLE DISPOSAL 116055 10/03/2016 ACCT #3996 COUNTY BARN  001-6640-3162 1,640.00
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 1204534 09/30/2016 ACCT # 1119389 FM 2720,0 001-6640-4610 491,20
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 2,463.20
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19009 10/05/2016 WARN CENTRALTEXASCOL  001-6650-4830 110.25
CARINE CHALFOUN 92916 09/29/2016 TRAINING SUPPLIES 001-6650-4810 83.63
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 193.88
Department : 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL 17-002 10/07/2016 PAYMENT # 62 001-7600-4114 965.50
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL 17-001 10/01/2016 PAYMENT # 61 001-7600-4114 965.50
CITY OF LOCKHART ASV 16-104 09/30/2016 216 DOGS / 121 CATS JULY,  001-7600-4114 33,183.25
Department 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 35,114.25
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
JULIE ZIMMERMAN 10062016 09/30/2016 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-8700-3110 40.88
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 40.88
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 193,066.46
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department :1101 - ADMINISTRATION
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 1060672 10/10/2016 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO  002-1101-3163 5,708.52
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-033666 10/11/2016 ACCT #1-99 TRIMMER-GE ~ 002-1101-3130 198.11
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-033672 10/11/2016 ACCT #1-99 SWIVELKNEEP  002-1101-3130 16.95
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-035187 10/13/2016 ACCT #1-99 CHAIN SAW-1  002-1101-3130 33.98
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14081 /1 10/03/2016 CUST # 11239 165 .105 XT 002-1101-3130 39.98
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-029301 10/04/2016 ACCT #1-99 TRIMMER-31,  002-1101-3130 369.99
TUFF MATE INC. 169070 10/04/2016 CUSTOMER: CALCOU PRE 002-1101-3130 128.14
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 43873 10/04/2016 CHAINSAW SHAPN-OFF SAW  002-1101-3130 20.00
CEMEX 9434228659 10/05/2016 ACCT # 3142170 DELV-SEA 002-1101-3153 25,779.35
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-031342 10/07/2016 ACCT # 1-99 TRIMMER - PR 002-1101-3130 1,299.98
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1608-005098 08/24/2016 ACCT#1-99 2X12BLKSFT  002-1101-3130 30.93
RZ COMMUNICATIONS 46575 09/22/2016 US TRI CHEMISTRY 002-1101-3130 74.03
RZ COMMUNICATIONS 46547 09/26/2016 STUBBY THRU HOLE 002-1101-3130 53.00
MIDSTATE ENVIRONMENTAL 134551 09/27/2016 ACCT # 86903 USED OIL 002-1101-3130 190.00
CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURA 15363 10/01/2016 POLICY # 62926227 DONALD  002-1101-3130 50.00
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 820416 09/30/2016 CUST#01734 ACETYLENES 002-1101-4610 103.84
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 34,096.80
10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM Page 5 of 8




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074868 10/10/2016 ACCT #1010 LED WORKLAM  002-1102-3136 444,15
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074870 10/10/2016 ACCT #1010 14 MINIRATC  002-1102-3136 1,115.86
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074656 10/03/2016 ACCT # 1010 NAPA CABIN Al 002-1102-3136 43,24
DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, 28058 10/04/2016 7 X 14 MESH TARP 002-1102-3136 252,50
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074796 10/06/2016 ACCT #1010 NAPAGOLD Al  002-1102-3136 93.92
JR'S AUTO GLASS 009118 05/04/2016 MIRROR 002-1102-4510 65.00
JR'S AUTO GLASS 009440 09/29/2016 REPLACE RIGHT FRONT DOO  002-1102-4510 160.00
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 2,174.67
Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41303 10/05/2016 CUST # 3810 CONVERTERAS 002-1103-3135 269.99
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41305 10/05/2016 CUST #3810 GASKET 002-1103-3135 12.47
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63193010 10/06/2016 CUST # 280894 TRANSFORC  002-1103-3190 223.06
LOCKHART MOTOR CO,,INC.  T41319 10/07/2016 CUST #3810 MOTOR ASY 002-1103-3135 62,15
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 567.67
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 36,839.14
Fund: 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
Department : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP
IMAGE-TEK, INC, 2254 10/01/2016 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 12/  003-3000-4520 2,175.00
LANCE GONZALES CAL9_2016 09/26/2016 10 BOOKS - PERSERVATIONS  003-3000-5615 40,200.00
Department 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 42,375.00
Fund 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND Total: 42,375.00
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401533324 10/05/2016 #912994 STJOHRD-PROJ  010-6600-5140 609.89
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 609.89
Department : 7700 - SH130
AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 29 09/30/2016 SEPTEMBER 1-30, 2016 CA  010-7700-4070 1,375.00
Department 7700 - SH130 Total: 1,375.00
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 1,984.89
Grand Total: 274,265.49
10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM Page 6 of 8




Expense Approval Register

Fund Summary
Fund
001 - GENERAL FUND
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
010 - GRANT FUND
Grand Total:

Account Summary

Account Number
001-1281
001-2120-3110
001-2140-2070
001-2140-4110
001-2140-4260
001-2150-3110
001-2150-3145
001-2730
001-2835
001-2865
001-3200-3110
001-3200-4130
001-3200-4260
001-3200-4315
001-3200-4810
001-3230-3110
001-3230-4080
001-3230-4160
001-3240-4080
001-3240-4160
001-3240-4180
001-3251-2070
001-3252-3110
001-4300-3130
001-4300-4110
001-4300-4420
001-4300-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4110
001-4310-4122
001-4310-4510
001-4323-5310
001-4325-4610
001-6000-0940
001-6510-4110
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4185
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001—6520-3130
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3530
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3560
001-6520-4260
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6550-3115

Account Name

| TICKETS - NET DATA (n
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EMPLOYEE BONDING
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Remote Site Trans Fees
DUE TO OMNI

DUE TO GHS {PC30)
DUE TO STATE - OTHER
OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRIAL EXPENSE
TRANSPORTATION
PUBLICATIONS
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO
ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO
JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT
EMPLOYEE BONDING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
TELEPHONE

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
FOOD SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
INMATE MEDICATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
MACHINERY AND EQUIP
RENTALS

REIMBURSED REVENUE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AUTOPSY

COMPUTER SUPPORT
Telephone

FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M
LULING ANNEX
MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOC
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOC
TRANSPORTATION
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Ballot Supplies

Expense Amount
193,066.46
36,839.14
42,375.00
1,984.89

274,265.49

Expense Amount
928.00
806.55
225.00

1,994.71
201.96
104.28

31.11

1,458.00

6,827.63
320.00

1,144.87

37.05
75.06
700.00
454.84
512.35
7.49

4,852.50
102.61

9,504.00

2,975.00

50.00
514.76

4,722.57

851.00
55.00
13,475.00
13,344.96
2,345.20
3,708.43
11,135.09
869.84
495,00
287.50
8,677.46
19,609.21

6,300.00

4,520.90

8,274.86

15,519.44
997.04
536.87
146.40
74.60
106.41
739.91
16.44
24.68
1,337.62
55.29
337.33

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-6550-4310
001-6560-3050
001-6580-3110
001-6600-4110
001-6610-4260
001-6640-3151
001-6640-3162
001-6640-4610
001-6650-4810
001-6650-4830
001-7600-4114
001-8700-3110
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3153
002-1101-3163
002-1101-4610
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3190
003-3000-4520
003-3000-5615
010-6600-5140
010-7700-4070

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name

ADVERTISING AND LEGA

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

Professional Services

TRANSPORTATION

DISPOSAL FEES

COMMUNITY COLLECTI

RENTALS

TRAINING

LEPC

ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

AGGREGATE / GRAVEL

FUEL

RENTALS

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO

REPAIRS & MAINTENAN

OPERATING SUPPLIES

TIRES

SOFTWARE MAINTENAN

BINDING

LABOR-CR 169 ST JOHNS

SH130 Project Fees
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
28.80
150.00
94,53
2,500.00
89.10
332.00
1,640.00
491,20
83,63
110.25
35,114.25
40.88
2,505.09
25,779.35
5,708.52
103.84
1,949.67
225.00
344,61
223.06
2,175.00
40,200.00
609.89

. 1,375,00‘
274,265.49

Expense Amount
274,265.49

Packet: APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

10/19/2016 11:21:38 AM
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Caldwell County, TX

AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation

Payment Register
APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND
01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank:

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ACCHEA ACC HEALTH LLC 2,762,50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 2,762.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
CCTX00432 DENTAL SERVICES ON 9/7/16 09/26/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,762.50
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ACEAUD ACE AUDIO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 455.20
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 455,20
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
160927-01 SERVICE DATES 5/24, 6/16 & 23/16 JAIL INTERCOM 09/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 455.20
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ALECAL ALEXANDER LEE CALHOUN 350.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 350.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2013-208 CAUSE # 2013-208 L.D.W. 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 350.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ALLBAS ALLISON, BASS & MAGEE, LLP 19,034.21
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 19,034.21
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1686 130 ENVIRONMENTAL PARK 10/05/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 5,527.89
1687 PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT REQUESTS 10/12/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 13,506.32
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL 193.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 193.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
26713 ACCT #5129 SITE REF # 8130 MONTHLY POWER SWEEP 10/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 193.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
APPCON APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC, 287.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 287.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
295713 COUNTING UNIT 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 287.50
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AULASS AULICK AND ASSOCIATES 3,875.00
Payment Type  Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 3,875.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
29 SEPTEMBER 1-30, 2016 CAMPO / TXDOT 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 3,875.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Total Vendor Amount

AUSRAD AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION 335.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 335.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
001-1351263 BARRIENTES, FELICITAS DOB:10/01/1962 DOS: 9/17/16 09/17/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 225.00
001-936463 LOESCH, MICHAEL DOB: 09/17/1992 DOS:8/30/16 08/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 110.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BAKDIS BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 140.92
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 140.92

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
R893834 CUST #047519 LVL PROBE S-SER 09/21/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 140.92

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

B-ALER B-ALERT SECURITY SYSTEMS 25.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 25.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
306051 CUSTID: 677 JP3 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 25.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA ‘ 1,275.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check ' 10/19/2016 1,275.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2586-16CC CAUSE # 2586-16CC K.M.A 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 250.00
31623 CAUSE # 31623 L.M.G. 07/13/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 350.00
44697 CAUSE # 44697 J.RM 08/22/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 150.00
45004 / 45006 CAUSE # 45004 / 45006 C.0.A. 08/09/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 525.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 975.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 975.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
35902 CAUSE # 35902 H. WHITWORTH 07/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 200.00
44860 CAUSE # 44860 LW, 08/09/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 275.00
45139 CAUSE # 45139 . 44946 , 44834 F.AJR 07/14/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUSPRI BUSINESS PRINTING PLUS 518.28
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 518.28

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
19727 OPERATING FUND VOUCHER / JURY FUND ACCT VOUCHE 08/31/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 518.28

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALAPP CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST 1,994.71
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,994.71

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
100516 SERVICE DATE SEP-16 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 1,994.71

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

comsup CALDWELL CSCD 8,677.46
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 8,677.46

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
4686721 REIMBURSEMENT FOR JULY & AUGUST 2016 10/10/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 8,677.46
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Payment Register APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CACHAL CARINE CHALFOUN 83.63
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 83.63
Payable Number Description ' Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92916 TRAINING SUPPLIES 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 83.63
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CAROHL CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE 325.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 325.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15363 POLICY # 62926227 DONALD LECLERC ROAD ADMIN 09/28/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 50.00
15364 POLICY #CBB2116051 ACCT # CALDC-3 11/02/2016- 17 09/28/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 225.00
15382 POLICY # 14771315 MELANIE BOWDEN ACCT # CALDWC 10/12/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 50.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CEMINC CEMEX 25,779.35
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 25,779.35
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9434228659 ACCT #3142170 DELV-SEAWILLOW RD 10/05/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 25,779.35
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAUT CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, PLLC 6,300.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 6,300.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11271 CTA 333-16: BRAELYN VANNALL, PERFORMED 6/18/16 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,100.00
11272 CTA 482-16: LLOYD NEWTON CARPENTER, DOS: 8/25/16 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,100.00
11284 CTA 452-16: MATTHEW ALAN BARKER, DOS: 8/9/16 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,100.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 566.96
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 566.96
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1204534 ACCT # 1119389 FM 2720, 01700, /CR 235 SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 491.20
1204580 ACCT # 24543016 BILLING PERIOD: OCT 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 75.76
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CITLOC CITY OF LOCKHART 35,114.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check . 10/19/2016 965.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASL17-001 PAYMENT # 61 09/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 965.50
Check . 10/19/2016 965.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASL 17-002 PAYMENT # 62 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 965.50
Check 10/19/2016 33,183.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASV 16-104 216 DOGS / 121 CATS JULY, AUG & SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 33,183.25
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CLIMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 477.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 477.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11-FL-419 1 CAUSE # 11-FL-419 T. CHILDREN 10/10/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 202.50
2506-15CC 2 CAUSE # 2506-15CC M.D.M. 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 275.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Total Vendor Amount

CLIPAT CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS, INC. 12.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 12.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
201608-0 DUBOISE, MISTI L. DOB: 07/29/1974 CULTURE, URIN 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 12.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COLWIS COLIN WISE 2,366.92
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 2,366.92

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2489-15CC 4 CAUSE # 2489-15CC J.1J. 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 200.00
2592-1606 CAUSE #2592-1606 C.L.G. 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 200.00
44346 CAUSE # 44346 D.H. 09/12/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 356.92
44613 CAUSE # 44613 C.R.C 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 400.00
44982 CAUSE # 44,982 B.D.W. 03/24/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 400.00
45,400 CAUSE # 45,400 V.G. 08/23/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 350.00
45286 CAUSE # 45286 E.A.R. 08/23/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 460.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CONPHA CONTRACT PHARMACY SERVICES, INC. 11,135.09
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 11,135.09

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
7-235-16 DATE OF SERVICE - JULY 2016 07/31/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 4,326.61
9-235-16 DATE OF SERVICE - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 6,808.48

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORSEB CORBIN SEBESTYEN 89.10
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 89.10

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93016 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 8/30 - 9/30/16 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 89.10

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COTSAF COTHRON'S SAFE & LOCK 589.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 589.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
WO #177364 CUST CODE: CALD119 SIMPLEX LL1021 09/26/2016 09/26/2016 0.00 589.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DANMCC DAN MCCORMACK 2,550.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 2,550.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2556-16CC CAUSE # 2556-16CC H.L.M, 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00
2560-16CC{2568-16CC) CAUSE # 2560-16CC{2568-16CC) C.F.T. 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 800.00
2593-16CC CAUSE # 2593-16CC D.P.L. 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 750.00
44,130 CAUSE # 44,130 M.C. 07/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARLAW DARLA LAW 201.96
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 201.96

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92016 MILEAGE FOR SEPT. 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 201.96
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Total Vendor Amount

DAVBRO DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY AT LAW 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/15/2016 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92616 MONTH DUE: SEPT 2016 09/26/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEAELE DEALERS ELECTRIC 106.41
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 106.41

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1826070-00 CUST # 134031 DOTTIE UT29D ELEC UG TAPE 09/09/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 106.41

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DELCOM DELL MARKETING L.P. 4,520.90
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 4,520.90

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
XK1MFTM98 CUST # 002120993 PROSUPPORT: NEXT BUSINESS 09/14/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,357.00
XK1IMFTMEFS CUST # 002120993 PRO SUPPORT NEXT BUSINESS 09/14/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,163.90

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 2,433.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 2,433.36

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
484173-0 CUST # 12430 CORD, PHONE, HANDSET 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 282.78
484175-0 CUST # 12430 DISPLAY, 6 MAGZAINE 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 231.98
484332-0 CUST# 12430 SPOTPAPER 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 34.75
484363-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 986.71
484676-0 CUST # 12430 TAPE, RL, TRANS, 3/4X10 10/05/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 104.28
484789-0 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, U, 1012, BK 10/06/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 512,35
484792-0 CUST # 12430 CARTRIDGE, INKJET, HPS 10/06/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 37.99
484857-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 34,75
484857-1 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, PRNT, U, BK 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 147.99
485268-0 CUST # 12430 POCKET, FILE, 3.5" EXPN BX 10/11/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 59,78

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DOUTUF DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, INC. 252.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 252.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
28058 7 X 14 MESH TARP 10/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 252,50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EAGDIS EAGLE DISPOSAL 1,640.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,640.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
116055 ACCT #3996 COUNTY BARN LULING TX 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 1,640.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

EDOTEC EDOC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 13,475.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 13,475.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
16407 SHERIFF PACKAGE - ANNUAL MAIN - OCT 2016/SEPT 201 08/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 13,475.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Total Vendor Amount

ELESYS ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC. 337.33
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 337.33

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
984342 ACCT # C04192 ELECTION REF: 11/08/16 PAPER ROLL 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 189.20
984483 ACCT # C04192 ELECTION REF: 11/08/16 PRINTER PAPE 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 148.13

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 609.89
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 609.89

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9401533324 #912994 ST JOH RD - PROJEC # 4 - CERTZ GRANT 10/05/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 609.89

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARBRO FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 445,60
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 445,60

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
64380959 SO ACCT # 6302473 CAINS SUNNY CUP 1 LB 12/CS 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 445,60

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FERJOS FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 1,041.55
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,041.55

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
96024 CABBAGE GREEN 50 LB JBO SACK 09/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 71.50
96044 BANANAS EA 09/28/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 84.00
96056 BANANAS EA 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 224,00
96104 BANANAS EAS 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 111.50
96108 BANANAS EA 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 125.25
96140 CELERY EA 10/05/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 49.30
96148 RED CABBAGE LB 10/06/2016 10/28/2016 0.00 78.10
96156 25 LB 6X6 TOMATOES RCP 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 168.90
96160 BANANAS EA 10/08/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 129.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 547.56
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 547.56

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1017403838 CUST # 0040078309 NO HNY WHE 20 09/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 267.84
1036603838 CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20 7" FLTOR 10/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 279.72

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GCPRINT G and C Printing Forms 158.16
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 158.16

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
99689 BUSINESS CARDS - SCHMIDT / GONZALES 10/13/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 158.16

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GARDAL Garry Dalton 24.68
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 24.68

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93016 MILEAGE FOR SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 24,68
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND
Total Vendor Amount

GLOAUT GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE CENTER 1,697.17
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,697.17

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
074656 ACCT #1010 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 43.24
074796 ACCT #1010 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER 10/06/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 93.92
074868 ACCT #1010 LED WORKLAMP 10/10/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 444,15
074870 ACCT #1010 14 MINI RATCHET 10/10/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 1,115.86

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GONBUI GONZALES BUILDING CENTER 536.87
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 536.87

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
00697241 CUST # CALDOO1 FLOOR PAD 20" NATURAL HAIR 09/28/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 536.87

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GRAING GRAINGER 44.04
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 44.04

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9242150978 ACCT # 841505548 LEVER DOOR HOLDER 10/03/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 44.04

Vehdor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GHSLTD GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LTD 6,827.63
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 6,827.63

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92016 SEPTEMBER 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 6,827.63

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

GUAREG GUADALUPE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 851.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 851.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
CASE # 2016-090079 RISI, DEJA E. DOB: 07/23/1999 DOS: 9/22/16 09/22/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 851.00

Vendor Number / Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HOESUP HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 103.84
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 103.84

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
820416 CUST # 01734 ACETYLENE SMALL 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 103.84

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

HOLBUR HOLLIS BURKLUND 1,000.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
44341, CT1&CT 2 CAUSE #44341,CT1&CT2 M.S.M. 07/12/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00
45618 CAUSE # 45618 F.CJ 08/09/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

IMATEK IMAGE-TEK, INC. 2,175.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 2,175.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2254 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 12/2016 - 11/2017 10/01/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 2,175.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01477 - 10/24/16 A/P CHECK RUND

Total Vendor Amount

JWELL JJ. WELLS 1,550.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,550.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-135 CAUSE # 15-135 A.L. CARATHERS 09/26/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 700.00
45324 CAUSE # 45324 J.A. TREVINO 07/11/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 350.00
45562 / 45383 CAUSE #45562 / 45383 E.R.C. 08/25/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 500.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JANBEN JANICE BENBOW 28.08
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 28.08

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93016 MONTH OF SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 28.08

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JCOJAN JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY 1,033.73
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,033.73

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1697 REGULAR TOILET PAPER 09/27/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 596.36
1746 REGULAR TOILET PAPER 10/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 437.37

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

FARPLA JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1,949.94
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 1,949.94

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1608-005098 ACCT # 1-99 2 X 12 BLK SFTGRIT STRIPS 08/24/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 30.93
1610-029301 ACCT # 1-99 TRIMMER - 31,4CC W/LOOP HANDLE 10/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 369.99
1610-031342 ACCT # 1-99 TRIMMER - PRUNER 10/07/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 1,299.98
1610-033666 ACCT # 1-99 TRIMMER - GEAR HEAD 10/11/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 198.11
1610-033672 ACCT # 1-99 SWIVEL KNEE PADS 10/11/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 16.95
1610-035187 ACCT # 1-99 CHAIN SAW - 12" 10/13/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 33.98

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JR'SAU JR'S AUTO GLASS 225.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 225.00

Payahble Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
009118 MIRROR 05/04/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 65.00
009440 REPLACE RIGHT FRONT DOOR GLASS 09/29/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 160.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

JULZIM JULIE ZIMMERMAN 40.88
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 40.88

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10062016 OFFICE SUPPLIES 09/30/2016 10/24/2016 0.00 40.88

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

KYLMAY KYLE MAYSEL 214.69
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 10/19/2016 214.69

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount